SECTION

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

SECTION

210
212
211
213
223
219
220
221
222

SECTION

214
215
216
217

SECTION

230
229
228

SECTION

225
226
227

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Latrobe Valley Eisteddfod- Performing Arts Festival

Brass Solos & Bands

Saturday, 11 September, 2021 Little Theatre Commences at 9:00 AM

Under 10 Any Instrument Solo

Under 12 Any Instrument Solo

Under 14 Bb or Eb Cornet Solo

Under 14 Any other Instrument Solo

Under 16 Bb or Eb Cornet Solo

Under 16 Any other Instrument Solo

16 Yrs & under 19 Bb or Eb Cornet Solo

16 Yrs & under 19 Any other Instrument Solo

14 Yrs & Under Juvenile Brass Championship Solo

Saturday, 11 September, 2021 Little Theatre Commences at 1:00 PM

15 Yrs & Under 19 Junior Brass Championship Solo

Under 21 Keith Chenhall Memorial Brass Scholarship Solo

Under 21 Any Instrument Solo

40 years and over Any Instrument Solo Not entering any other Brass Solo section
Under 19 Percussion Solo

Open Any Instruments Duet/Trio

Under 19 Any Instruments Quartet/ Quintet

Open Any Instruments Quartet/ Quintet

Open Any Instruments Ensemble 6-10 Players

Saturday, 11 September, 2021 Little Theatre Commences at 5:00 PM

Open Any Instrument Solo

Open Bruce Armstrong Memorial Solo

Open Percy Code Memorial - Any Instrument Solo

Open Latrobe Valley Brass Championship - Any Instrument Solo

Sunday, 12 September, 2021 Hall Commences at 9:00 AM

Learner Brass Band Beginners
Junior Brass Band
D Grade Brass Band

Sundav. 12 September, 2021 Hall Commences at 2:00 PM

A Grade Brass Band
B Grade Brass Band
C Grade Brass Band

Would you like to be an Eisteddfod Volunteer? We need your help.

Tasks include Announcing, Backstage, Ticket Box, Covid Marshall, Scribe, Door (Usher)

For more details; Email us at: eist@lve.org.au



