## JALLEY ESPA

## **PROGRAMME SCHEDULE**

## Latrobe Valley Eisteddfod- Performing Arts Festival

## **Brass Solos & Bands**

SECTION	Saturday, 11 September, 2021	Little Theatre Commences at 9:00 AM
201 202 203 204 205 206 207 208 209	Under 10 Any Instrument Solo Under 12 Any Instrument Solo Under 14 Bb or Eb Cornet Solo Under 14 Any other Instrument Solo Under 16 Bb or Eb Cornet Solo Under 16 Any other Instrument Solo 16 Yrs & under 19 Bb or Eb Cornet Solo 16 Yrs & under 19 Any other Instrument Solo 14 Yrs & Under Juvenile Brass Championship Solo	
SECTION	Saturday, 11 September, 2021	Little Theatre Commences at 1:00 PM
210 212 211 213 223 219 220 221 222	15 Yrs & Under 19 Junior Brass Championship Solo Under 21 Keith Chenhall Memorial Brass Scholarship So Under 21 Any Instrument Solo 40 years and over Any Instrument Solo Not entering any Under 19 Percussion Solo Open Any Instruments Duet/Trio Under 19 Any Instruments Quartet/ Quintet Open Any Instruments Quartet/ Quintet Open Any Instruments Ensemble 6-10 Players	
SECTION	Saturday, 11 September, 2021	Little Theatre Commences at 5:00 PM
214 215 216 217	Open Any Instrument Solo Open Bruce Armstrong Memorial Solo Open Percy Code Memorial - Any Instrument Solo Open Latrobe Valley Brass Championship - Any Instrum	ent Solo
SECTION	Sunday, 12 September, 2021	Hall Commences at 9:00 AM
230 229 228	Learner Brass Band Beginners Junior Brass Band D Grade Brass Band	
SECTION	Sunday, 12 September, 2021	Hall Commences at 2:00 PM
225 226 227	A Grade Brass Band B Grade Brass Band C Grade Brass Band	

Would you like to be an Eisteddfod Volunteer? We need your help.

Tasks include Announcing, Backstage, Ticket Box, Covid Marshall, Scribe, Door (Usher)

For more details; Email us at: eist@lve.org.au